EZRadio/EZRadioPRO Copyright © 2013 by Silicon Laboratories 12.10.13
Si106x/Si108x
ULTRA-LOW POWER MCU WITH INTEGRATED
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SUB-1 GHZ TRANSCEIVER
Description
Silicon Laboratories’ Si106x and Si108x Wireless
MCUs combine high-performance wireless
connectivity and ultra-low power microcontroller

Si1060 EZRadioPRO 64 kB 4 kB      +20 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1061 EZRadioPRO 32 kB 4 kB      +20 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1062 EZRadioPRO 64 kB 4 kB      +13 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1063 EZRadioPRO 32 kB 4 kB      +13 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1064 EZRadio 64 kB 4 kB    +13 dBm 500 kBps –116 dBm –108 dBm No
Si1065 EZRadio 32 kB 4 kB    +13 dBm 500 kBps –116 dBm –108 dBm No
Si1080 EZRadioPRO 16 kB 768 bytes      +20 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1081 EZRadioPRO 8 kB 768 bytes      +20 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1082 EZRadioPRO 16 kB 768 bytes      +13 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1083 EZRadioPRO 8 kB 768 bytes      +13 dBm 1 Mbps –126 dBm –110 dBm Yes
Si1084 EZRadio 16 kB 768 bytes    +13 dBm 500 kBps –116 dBm –108 dBm No
Si1085 EZRadio 8 kB 768 bytes    +13 dBm 500 kBps –116 dBm –108 dBm No
*Note:  Advanced features include antenna diversity, narrowband support and autonomous low-duty cycle support. For a
complete list,  refer to the data sheet.
Orderable Part Number Flash/RAM Frequency Output Power
1060-490-DK 64 kB/4 kB 490 MHz +20 dBm
1062-868-DK 64 kB/4 kB 868 MHz +13 dBm
1060-915-DK 64 kB/4 kB 915 MHz +20 dBm
1064-434-DK 64 kB/4 kB 434 MHz +13 dBm
1064-868-DK 64 kB/4 kB 868 MHz +13 dBm
1064-915-DK 64 kB/4 kB 915 MHz +13 dBm
RF
XCVR
CIP-51 8051
Controller Core